
  economical full featured reel grinder

P R E C I S I O N  A T  P L AY
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P:  1.715.426.5151
TOLL FREE: 1.800.225.9810

distributed by:

618 ACCU-sharp
SPIN/RELIEf REEL GRINDER

top VIEW

Side VIEW

  standard features : : 
Robust Frame Design - Welded-steel frame and 
powder coated finish

Traverse System - Automatic belt drive variable 
speed using proximity sensors cogged traverse 
belt with 38” travel capacity

Rails - Precision ground round rails with 
recirculation ball bearings

Variable Speed Spin Drive

Variable Torque for Relief Grinding

Auto-Index Relief Capability

Manual Hoist	 	

  dimensions : :

©2019 Foley company. LIT-2019-10003

  optional equipment : : 
Bedknife Attachment Kit - Part #6000555

Because Foley is continually improving its products, 
specifications are subject to change without notice.
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  weight : :  790 lbs (358 kg)

69”
(1762 mm)

45”
(1141 mm)

30”
(764 mm)

82”
(2088 mm)
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  618 accu-sharp offers : :

gauge, touch-
up spin + relief 
grind
with the patented Auto-
index relief system for less

SINGLE POINT INFEED + 
CARRIAGE DESIGN

3

electronic travel limits6

adjustable reel 
mounting mechanism

1

accessible control panel7 variable speed spin drive8

belt drive traverse system2

dual indicator set-up guage5patented auto-index relief 
assembly

4

LEARN MORE: foleyco.com
manual hoist

a full featured 
economical 
grinder

618 ACCU-sharp
SPIN/RELIEf REEL GRINDER

Patented Auto-Index Relief 
lower labor costs, while returning reels 
to OEM specifications. 

One-Piece Welded Frame Construction
minimizes space needed to navigate set-up and operation. 


